22 23
1200
1500
30
0
1190
22
0

High-bay luminaires 01
GYM2
ORDER CODE BESCHREIBUNG | DESCRIPTION
HLG2ZB020 Seil-Montagekit, SET | cord suspension kit, SET
LUMINAIRE
suspended, surface mounted, recessed
steel
powder-coated white
IP20, IK10
LED
3000K, 4000K
CRI>80
3-Step MacAdam
ON-OFF, DALI
LED LIFETIME (est.)
60.000h L80
OPTICS
microprismatic, louvre
OPTIONS
cord suspension kit
Zubehör | Accessories
Technische Skizzen | Technical sketches
Lichtkurven | Lightcurves
microprism.louvre
ORDER CODE
SYSTEM
POWER LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
COLOUR  TEMP. WEIGHT
HLG2063.XBX22 63W 8.000lm
1190x220mm
3000K / 4000K
7,5kg
HLG2125.XBX22 125W 16.000lm 8,0kg
HLG2188.XBX22 188W 24.000lm
1190x320mm
9,9kg
HLG2250.XBX22 250W 32.000lm 10,3kg
HLG2080.XXX22.E 80W 9.900lm 1200x300mm 3000K
4000K
5,5kg
HLG2150.XXX22.E 150W 17.700lm 1500x300mm 7,5kg
1  control
1 ......... ON/OFF
2 ......... DALI
2  optics